
Wairakei Resort Taupō offers tranquil 4-star accommodation set amidst a stunning thermal valley in the heart of

the Wairakei Tourist Park. Guests can enjoy rooms, exquisite dining options, golf on the 9-hole course, tennis on

floodlit courts, two geothermally heated swimming pools and two outdoor hot tubs, all just minutes from

Taupō’s city centre. As a purpose-built conference and event centre, Wairakei Resort is perfect to host

everything from a small family gathering to a 600-person corporate event

ABOUT US

OUR ROOMS

The resort’s comfortable 187 rooms and suites feature en-suite bathrooms and geothermally sourced heating.

Twin Rooms accommodate up to 4 guests in 2 doubles or 2 queen-size beds. Suites offer king-sized beds for 2

guests and a separate lounge or sitting area. 

Standard King Room 

Waiora Superior King Room 

Huka Standard Twin Room 

Family Villa 

Tauhara Superior King Room 

Tauhara Superior Twin Room 

Executive Villa 

Rangatira Suite 

Superior Twin Room 

Junior Suite 

Executive Junior Suite

ROOM FACILITIES INCLUDE 

Fibre Wi-Fi 

Patios or balconies

Iron, ironing board & hairdryers 

Sky TV

Tea & coffee making facilities 

Opening windows

In room safe for some rooms only

In-room fridges  

 Kitchenette facility for

Family Villas only

Separate lounge area for

Family Villas and Suites only

GUEST SERVICES & FACILITIES

Two outdoor heated swimming pools

Two spa pools

Tennis & multipurpose courts

Public 9-hole golf course

Pavilion Restaurant

Gymnasium and squash court

Mountain bike tracks link to the

resort

Spa theraphy

Sauna 

24 hour reception 

Free car Park 

DINNING

Outlet Type Operational Hours Seating Capacity

Pavilion Restaurant

Geyser House Bar

International Cuisine 

Lounge Bar

120

80

6:30 - 10:00 am 

3:00 pm - late



DISTANCES

Set amongst the thermal parklands of the Wairakei 

      Tourist Park 

On-site public 9-hole Golf Course

500 metres from the Wairakei International Golf Course

Connected to Wairakei Mountain Bike Trails

Thermal Borefields

Arts & Crafts

Just 9 kilometres from Lake Taupō

Jet Boat Rides

Wairakei Terraces

Bungy Jumping

Tandem Skydiving

Horse Riding

Scenic Walks and Trout Fishing

PLACES OF INTEREST/LOCAL ATRACTIONS

MEETING AND BANQUET FACILITIES 

Room Area (M) Banquet tables
  8 x 10

U-shape Square Classroom Theatre

Graham Room I

Graham Room II

Graham Room I &
II
Karapiti Room

Waikato Room

Karapiti & Waikato 
Rooms

Heritage Room

Board Room 

125 X 8

9 X 8

21.5 x 8

22 x 12.5

22 x 12.5

22 x 25

13.6 x 10.4

8.2 x 4.3

56/70

40/60

110/120

180/210

160/190

350/420

70

20

25

20

40

45

45

-

36

12

30

20

-

30+

30+

-

36

10

50

30

100

150

150

300

60

15

80

Hotel to Distance Time

Airport

City

19 km

9 km

15 min

5 min

CONTACT INFORMATION

640 Wairakei Drive Private Bag 2006 Taupō, 

3352 New Zealand 

 +(647) 374 9004

reservations@wairakei.co.nz

wairakei.co.nz


