

ABOUT US

Wairakei Resort Taupō offers tranquil 4-star accommodation set amidst a stunning thermal valley in the heart of the Wairakei Tourist Park. Guests can enjoy rooms, exquisite dining options, golf on the 9-hole course, tennis on floodlit courts, two geothermally heated swimming pools and two outdoor hot tubs, all just minutes from Taupō's city centre. As a purpose-built conference and event centre, Wairakei Resort is perfect to host everything from a small family gathering to a 600-person corporate event

OUR ROOMS







The resort's comfortable 187 rooms and suites feature en-suite bathrooms and geothermally sourced heating. Twin Rooms accommodate up to 4 guests in 2 doubles or 2 queen-size beds. Suites offer king-sized beds for 2 guests and a separate lounge or sitting area.

- Standard King Room
- Waiora Superior King Room
- Huka Standard Twin Room
- · Family Villa

- Tauhara Superior King Room
- Tauhara Superior Twin Room
- Executive Villa
- Rangatira Suite

- Superior Twin Room
- Junior Suite
- Executive Junior Suite

ROOM FACILITIES INCLUDE

- Fibre Wi-Fi
- Patios or balconies
- Iron, ironing board & hairdryers
- Sky TV

- Tea & coffee making facilities
- Opening windows
- In room safe for some rooms only
- In-room fridges

- Kitchenette facility for Family Villas only
- Separate lounge area for Family Villas and Suites only

GUEST SERVICES & FACILITIES

- Two outdoor heated swimming pools
- Two spa pools
- Tennis & multipurpose courts
- Public 9-hole golf course

- Pavilion Restaurant
- Gymnasium and squash court
- Mountain bike tracks link to the resort
- Spa theraphy
- Sauna
- 24 hour reception
- Free car Park

DINNING

Outlet	Туре	Operational Hours	Seating Capacity
Pavilion Restaurant	International Cuisine	6:30 - 10:00 am	120
Geyser House Bar	Lounge Bar	3:00 pm - late	80



MEETING AND BANQUET FACILITIES

Room	Area (M)	Banquet tables 8 x 10	U-shape	Square	Classroom	Theatre
Graham Room I	125 X 8	56/70	25	30	50	80
Graham Room II	9 X 8	40/60	20	20	30	
Graham Room I &	21.5 x 8	110/120	40	-	100	
Karapiti Room	22 x 12.5	180/210	45	30+	150	
Waikato Room	22 x 12.5	160/190	45	30+	150	
Karapiti & Waikato Rooms	22 x 25	350/420	-	-	300	
Heritage Room	13.6 x 10.4	70	36	36	60	
Board Room	8.2 x 4.3	20	12	10	15	

DISTANCES

Hotel to	Distance	Time
Airport	19 km	15 min
City	9 km	5 min

PLACES OF INTEREST/LOCAL ATRACTIONS

- Set amongst the thermal parklands of the Wairakei Tourist Park
- On-site public 9-hole Golf Course
- 500 metres from the Wairakei International Golf Course
- Connected to Wairakei Mountain Bike Trails
- Thermal Borefields
- Arts & Crafts

- Just 9 kilometres from Lake Taupō
- Jet Boat Rides
- Wairakei Terraces
- Bungy Jumping
- Tandem Skydiving
- Horse Riding
- Scenic Walks and Trout Fishing

CONTACT INFORMATION









